
TROU N° 1 SIMON ANNE
CRELIER JEAN
SIMON RENE
NARDUZZI GUY

4 PETETIN FRANCOISE
SAUNIER CHRISTIAN
ROUSSELET MARTINE
FELIX MICHEL

6
SAUNIER GILLES
LARESCHE JOSETTE
FELIX JOCELYNE

7 GAGLIARDI JOCELYNE
ROUSSELET LUC
CHAMPREUX CLAUDE

8 PICHON CHANTAL
VACELET JEAN LUC
PETETIN HENRI

9 SIMON NINETTE
GOGUELY JEAN
NARDUZZI ISABELLE

10 SAUVONNET CHRISTINE
VERMOT LOUIS
NICOD DANIEL

11 BENSAID DOMINIQUE
POURCELOT JOEL
PELLETRAT DE BORDE BERTRAND



DEPART TROU N°
1 BENSAID DOMINIQUE 11
2 CHAMPREUX CLAUDE 7
3 CRELIER JEAN 1
4 FELIX MICHEL 4
5 FELIX JOCELYNE 6
6 GAGLIARDI JOCELYNE 7
7 GOGUELY JEAN 9
8 LARESCHE JOSETTE 6
9 NARDUZZI GUY 1

10 NARDUZZI ISABELLE 9
11 NICOD DANIEL 10
12 PELLETRAT DE BORDE BERTRAND 11
13 PETETIN HENRI 8
14 PETETIN FRANCOISE 4
15 PICHON CHANTAL 8
16 POURCELOT JOEL 11
17 ROUSSELET LUC 7
18 ROUSSELET MARTINE 4
19 SAUNIER GILLES 6
20 SAUNIER CHRISTIAN 4
21 SAUVONNET CHRISTINE 10
22 SIMON RENE 1
23 SIMON ANNE 1
24 SIMON NINETTE 9
25 VACELET JEAN LUC 8
26 VERMOT LOUIS 10


